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NR:7236 000 Bezeichnung: RR 22 Gruppe: Klassische Gartenschere Jahr: 96 Typ:
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NR:7236 000 Bezeichnung: RR 22 Gruppe: Klassische Gartenschere Jahr: 96 Typ:

Gerat: RR 24
Bild- Bast.-Nr.
Nr.

1 7237 011

2 7236 201

3 7236111

4 7236130

5 7237 401

& 7235205

7 7270201

8 7235201

9 7235120

10 7236 200

11 7227 050

0018 638

Wolf Ersatzteillisten

Bezeichnung

Obergriff

Gummipuffer

Untergriff rot
Schneidhebe|
Messerhebel beschichtet
Gelenkmutter M 6
Ambolschraube M &
Zuhaltungsbolzen
Schiebeknopf
Tonnenfeder
Handschlaufe

Kerbstift DHN 1475-3x18-5T
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NR:7236 000 Bezeichnung: RR 22 Gruppe: Klassische Gartenschere Jahr: 96 Typ:

Gerit: RR 22, RR 22/GB, OG-N/F

Bild-
Nr.

OO0~ OB WA=

Best.-Nr.

7236 102
7236 103
7236 104
7236 201
7236 111
1236 101
7236 130
1236 131
7235 205
7270 201
7235 201
7235120
7236 200
7227 050
0018 638

Wolf Ersatzteillisten

Bezeichnung

Obergriff

Obergriff GB

Obergriff F

Gummipuffer

Untergriff rot

Untergriff rot/F
Schreidhebal
Messerhebel beschichtet
Gelenkmutter M6
Ambofischraube M B
Zuhaltungsbolzen
Schiebeknopf
Tonnenfeder
Handschlaufe

Kerbstift DIN 1475-3x18-ST
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